
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

1 /2 
A3

Forest tank

Valtra Direst/Versu
State Changes Date Name

Drawn
Checked
Standard

Date Name
2.6.2010 Kimmo Latvala

www.jake.fiJAKE

COLORDESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM
CyanWasherDIN 6916 - 1751
BrownHex NutDIN 985 - M1612
RedCountersunk head cap screwsDIN 7991 - M16x30283
BrownWasher 6 mmDIN 7349 -1754
RedWasherDIN 6916 - 28405
VioletCountersunk head cap screwsDIN 7991 - M16x4096
MagentaWasherDIN 125 - A 8,427
BlueCountersunk head cap screwsDIN 7991 - M16x7028
YellowCountersunk head cap screwsDIN 7991 - M16x6019
RedHex NutDIN 6923 - M161010
MagentaHex-Head BoltDIN 933 - M8  x 30211
CyanCountersunk head cap screwsDIN 7991 - M10x20512

121

11
7

2

4

9

10

6 5 3 8



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

2 /2 
A3

Forest tank

Valtra Direst/Versu
State Changes Date Name

Drawn
Checked
Standard

Date Name
2.6.2010 Kimmo Latvala

www.jake.fiJAKECOLORDESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM
GreenWasherDIN 6916 - 1371
GreenHex-Head BoltDIN 931 - M12 x 10072
YellowHex-Head BoltDIN 933 - M8  x 16103
BlueLinch Pin 24
BlackHex-Head BoltDIN 933 - M12  x 5015
MagentaHex NutDIN 985 - M826
OrangeWasher 10 mmDIN 7349 - 2587

1

2

5 6

4

3

7


